
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1650

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Finance - Records, Taxes, and Treasury Division

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020 10/20/2020

Title: MOTION TO AUTHORIZE Director of Purchasing to execute Third Amendment to the Hosting
Services Agreement with Granicus, Inc., for the Legislative Management Suite software and related
services, to extend the existing Agreement, which expires October  29, 2020, for a period not-to-
exceed six months in the estimated amount of $45,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

